
2019 BREED SHOW  
 
IN-HAND RESULTS 
 
  
Gelding Yearling 
 1st Furzley Faire Enough (G60/001)   Mrs Jennifer Hunt & Miss Eliza Hunt 
  Sire: Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)  Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
 2nd Redgate Marches Magic (G60/207)  Mrs Christine Farrow 
  Sire: Buckland Bronson (S55/100)   Dam: Rowhill Highlight (M55/069) 
 3rd Jetset Mayfly (Y60/159)   Mrs Susan Bridgewater 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Apollo (S54/245)  Dam: Royal Oak Whisper (M43/181) 
 4th Sprattsdown Jackpot (G60/259)   Tracy Jones 
  Sire: Knavesash Gold Fever (S55/069)  Dam: Sprattsdown China Rose (M54/309) 
 5th Woottonheath Excalibur (Y60/102)   Ms Carla Wateridge 
  Sire: Deepmoor Excalibur (G56/185)  Dam: Cameron Wandering Star (M46/294) 
 6th Slufters Apollo Spice (Y60/178)   Ms Karen Martin 
  Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)   Dam: Hollybrooke Nutmeg (M53/016) 
 
Gelding 2 year old 
 1st Brock Hullabaloo (Y59/186)   Mrs M C Bridgett & Amy Bridgett 
  Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Dam: Brock Celebration (M49/323) 
 2nd Nutschullyng Flint (G59/013)   Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Nutschullyng Royal Pearl (M54/094) 
 3rd Mockbeggar Apple Pie (Y59/112)   Ms Jenni Cavanna 
  Sire: Applewitch Diversity (S54/040)  Dam: Mockbeggar Sunflower III (M49/646) 
 
Gelding 3 year old 
 1st Bakeburn Pharoah (Y58/059)   Mr William Chatley 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Bakeburn Petra (M45/104) 
 2nd Woodrow Invictus (Y58/005)   Mrs J R Whitham 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Woodrow Liberty (M43/229) 
 3rd Brookswood Fandango (Y58/055)   Miss Heidi Whetren 
  Sire: Brookshill Mustang (S46/096)   Dam: Applewitch Roan Fantasia (M46/320) 
 4th Picket Post Polo (Y58/158)   Mrs Rohays Gray 
  Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)   Dam: Picket Post Petal (M50/515) 
 5th Glendale Cascade (G58/065)   Mrs Lorraine A Whale 
  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164)  Dam: Glendale Kiera (M46/638) 
 6th Buckland Dancer (Y58/083)   Ms Karen Martin 
  Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)   Dam: Rowdown Sundance (M50/233) 
 
Junior Gelding 4,5,6 year old 
 1st Millyford Magician (G56/152)   Miss Charlotte Holloway 
  Sire: Knavesash Alchemist (S49/424)  Dam: Brock Bewitched (M41/449) 
 2nd Farriers Faberge (G55/158)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
 3rd Brock Betjeman (G55/159)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights (S43/036) Dam: Brock Poetry (M47/513) 
 4th Newcopse Jack Frost (G57/156)   Miss Samantha J Blastock 
  Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell (S54/253)Dam: Newcopse Whisper (M45/365) 
 
Senior Gelding 7 years+ 
 1st Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G))   Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149)  Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
 2nd Woodrow The Farrier (S52/002(G))  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 3rd Marleydenes Rahian (G54/172)   Mrs M Bryant & Miss C Parsons 
  Sire: Wayland Golden Harry (S36/012)  Dam: Luckington La La (M41/168) 
 4th Furzley Colonnaide (G51/011)   Mr Paul Davis 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 5th Burnford Magical (G53/133)   Miss Julie Mitchell & Mr Gary Sterne 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Burnford Calender Girl (M49/338) 



 6th Hollyhatch Copyright (G53/262)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Ashley Peeress (M48/122) 
 
Gelding Youngstock Championship 
 C Bakeburn Pharoah (Y58/059)   Mr William Chatley 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Bakeburn Petra (M45/104) 
 Res Brock Hullabaloo (Y59/186)   Mrs M C Bridgett & Amy Bridgett 
  Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Dam: Brock Celebration (M49/323) 
 
Gelding Championship 
 CH Bakeburn Pharoah (Y58/059)   Mr William Chatley 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Bakeburn Petra (M45/104) 
 Res Millyford Magician (G56/152)   Miss Charlotte Holloway 
  Sire: Knavesash Alchemist (S49/424)  Dam: Brock Bewitched (M41/449) 
 
Filly 3 years old 
 1st Sungold Solar Flare (M58/009)   Mrs Susan E Frost 
  Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)   Dam: Portmore Patsy (M55/008) 
 2nd Bedeslea Globeflower (M58/255)   Mr Malcolm Fry 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Neil (S39/050)   Dam: Bedeslea Globetrotter (M49/605) 
 3rd Brookswood April (M58/052)   Miss Heidi Whetren 
  Sire: Willoway Minstral (S39/037)   Dam: Brushwood Stella-May (M48/519) 
 4th Lovelace Isobella (M58/088)   Mr Jonathan Cook & Mrs Susan Cook 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Abbeyspring Arabella (M50/008) 
 5th Crabbswood Serena (M58/059)   Miss Honor Humble 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Crabbswood Susanah (M51/292) 
 6th Sway Something Special (M58/149)  Messrs G & L Blomfield 
  Sire: Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)   Dam: Sway Special Ethel (M51/131) 
 
Miles & Weatherhead Cup, Best Large 3 yo Filly 
 Bedeslea Globeflower (M58/255) Mr Malcolm Fry 
   
Rodlease Cup Best 3 yo Filly Small 
 Sungold Solar Flare (M58/009) Mrs Susan E Frost 
   
Filly 2 years old 
 1st Trenley Trinket (M59/009)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Millyford Majestic (G54/059)   Dam: Trenley Tabatha (M44/175) 
 2nd Furzey Lodge Weatherwax (M59/073)  Ms Kerry Dovey Whiting 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Faircross St Catherine (M44/271) 
 3rd Merrie Manuka (M59/052)   Messrs  Sibley 
  Sire: Merrie Motivator (S47/406)   Dam: Priory Petruschka (M38/206) 
 4th Tennessee No Limits (M59/111)   Ms Lisa Murray 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Full Monty (G46/130) Dam: Eaglehurst Peanut (M45/010) 
 5th Backley Carousel (M59/127)   Ms Erika Dovey 
  Sire: Knavesash Harley (G54/145)   Dam: Backley Breeze II (M48/354) 
 6th Saris Fingers Crossed (M59/010)   Mrs Sarah J Goddard 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Saris Tarantella (M45/345) 
 
Bennett Cup, best 2 yo Filly Small 
 Tennessee No Limits (M59/111) Ms Lisa Murray 
   
Dawn Kirby Cup, best 2 yo Filly, large 
 Trenley Trinket (M59/009) Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 
Yearling Filly - Large  
 1st Bedeslea Goodyera (M60/036)   Mr Malcolm Fry 
  Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)   Dam: Bedeslea Gessamine (M47/543) 
 2nd Knavesash Loyalty (M60/080)   Ms Kate Robb & R Pearcy 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Knavesash Devotion (M56/036) 
 3rd Burley Maia (M60/007)   Ms Gill Wright 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Burley Prophecy (M49/064) 
 



 4th Woodrow Double Delight (M60/003)  Mrs J.R. Whitham, Paul & Karen Armitage 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 5th Buckland Amulet (M60/035)   Mrs & Miss Julie & Rebekkah Fisher 
  Sire: Buckland Skyline (S56/079)   Dam: Yewtree Lady In Red (M42/185) 
 
 Yearling Filly – Small 
 1st Blakeswater Supreme Serenity (M60/217) Mr James Gerrelli 
  Sire: Lucky Lane Pegasus (S55/083)  Dam: Holmesley Lightfoot (M39/859) 
 2nd Rushmoor Tayberry (M60/011)   Messrs R & J Stride 
  Sire: Rushmoor Dalesman (S57/150)  Dam: Rushmoor Cranberry III (M55/092) 
 3rd Amberslade Sweet Lullaby (M60/015)  Mr Andrew Banks & Mrs Helen Banks  
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Longwater Honey (M50/118) 
 4th Shatterford Frisbee (M60/052)   Miss Debbie Stokes 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Shatterford Lasting Memory (M53/157) 
 
Filly Championship 
 C Sungold Solar Flare (M58/009)   Mrs Susan E Frost 
  Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)   Dam: Portmore Patsy (M55/008) 
 Res Bedeslea Goodyera (M60/036)   Mr Malcolm Fry 
  Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)   Dam: Bedeslea Gessamine (M47/543) 
 
Forest Bred 4 years+, exceeding 138 cm 
 1st Purewell Peanut (Y51/091(G))   Mrs Charlotte V McIntosh 
  Sire: Bakeburn Benny (S45/042)   Dam: Springmoor Barbie (M44/061) 
 2nd Newcopse Jack Frost (G57/156)   Miss Samantha J Blastock 
  Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell (S54/253)Dam: Newcopse Whisper (M45/365) 
 3rd Hatchettmill Forth (Y57/062)   Ms Hayley Yates 
  Sire: Halestorm Branston Pickle (S52/257) Dam: Hatchettmill Viking (M49/547) 
 4th Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G))   Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149)  Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
 5th Howen Buttons (G48/025)   Mrs Dawn Cottrill 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Howen Nell Bite (M32/541) 
 6th Brock Hyacinth (M52/021)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Brock Breeze (M35/610) 
 
Forest Bred 4 years+, not exc 138 cm 
 1st More of The Best (M46/690)   Miss Carol Joynes 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Springmoor Bess (M38/004) 
 2nd Aldridge Jane (M52/201)   Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Aldridge Ivy (M46/056) 
 3rd Brock Baccarat (M41/427)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
 4th Standinghat Saving Grace (M51/004)  Mr William Chatley 
  Sire: Warren Play-Away (S32/188)   Dam: Hyde Midday Mystery (M40/212) 
 5th Portmore Delphinium (M57/126)   Mr A Key 
  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164)  Dam: Portmore Delightfull (M47/461) 
 6th Shappen Another Kate (M53/146)   Mrs Susan Shaw 
  Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)   Dam: Shappen Liberty (M37/250) 
 
Best Forest-bred Broodmare, Brock Bianca Salver 
 Standinghat Saving Grace (M51/004) Mr William Chatley 
   
Forest Bred Youngstock 
 1st Brock Hullabaloo (Y59/186)   Mrs M C Bridgett & Amy Bridgett 
  Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Dam: Brock Celebration (M49/323) 
 2nd Glendale Cascade (G58/065)   Mrs Lorraine A Whale 
  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164)  Dam: Glendale Kiera (M46/638) 
 3rd Sprattsdown Jackpot (G60/259)   Tracy Jones 
  Sire: Knavesash Gold Fever (S55/069)  Dam: Sprattsdown China Rose (M54/309) 
 4th Meakers Jet (G58/032)   Ms Gail Meaker 
  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164)  Dam: Oakfield Ober Lass (M44/298) 
 5th Bowlingreen Spicy Latte (G58/129)  Jodie Coulson 
  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164)  Dam: Tiptoe Russett (M50/333) 



 6th Picket Post Polo (Y58/158)   Mrs Rohays Gray 
  Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)   Dam: Picket Post Petal (M50/515) 
 
Best 3yo Forest-bred Filly Or Gelding 
 Glendale Cascade (G58/065) Mrs Lorraine A Whale 
   
Best Forest-bred 2yo Filly Or Gelding 
 Brock Hullabaloo (Y59/186) Mrs M C Bridgett & Amy Bridgett 
   
Best Forest-bred Yearling, Filly Or Gelding 
 Sprattsdown Jackpot (G60/259) Tracy Jones 
   
Forest Run Youngstock 
 1st Mockbeggar Apple Pie (Y59/112)   Ms Jenni Cavanna 
  Sire: Applewitch Diversity (S54/040)  Dam: Mockbeggar Sunflower III (M49/646) 
 2nd Afon Sky Dancer (M60/001)   Mrs Clare Bates 
  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164)  Dam: Oakfield Rowanda (M52/005) 
 
Youngstock Not to exceed 128 cm at maturity 
 1st Eaglehurst Golden Wonder (G60/057)  Ms Lorraine Dempster 
  Sire: Knavesash Gold Fever (S55/069)  Dam: Blackwell Wonder (M43/055) 
 
Ponies not exc 128 cm, 4 years+ 
 1st Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)   Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
 2nd Highfox Felicity (M56/202)   Mrs Diane Hadwen 
  Sire: Samsons Spy (G45/120)   Dam: Highfox Evensong (M45/046) 
 3rd Cuffnells Royal Fern (M50/412)   Mrs Lyndsey Stride & Miss Amelia Stride 
  Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243)  Dam: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken (M39/634) 
 4th Rowdown Ketchup (G56/123)   Ms Erika Dovey 
  Sire: Halestorm Branston Pickle (S52/257) Dam: Marydore Marnie (M47/674) 
 
128 Cm Championship 
 C Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)   Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
 Res Highfox Felicity (M56/202)   Mrs Diane Hadwen 
  Sire: Samsons Spy (G45/120)   Dam: Highfox Evensong (M45/046) 
 
Commoners Mare 
 1st Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
  Sire: Smiler of Sheepwash (S29/024)  Dam: Glenbeech Sweetie (M40/513) 
 2nd Foxhills Sweetheart (M57/104)   Miss Philippa Bates 
  Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Foxhills Sweet Amber (M37/169) 
 3rd Havenstreet Charlotte (M57/115)   Mr Sonny Lovell 
  Sire: Yewtree Vimy Ridge (S42/062)  Dam: Dorridge Princess (M46/726) 
 4th Rushmoor Cranberry III (M55/092)   Messrs R & J Stride 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights (S43/036) Dam: Rushmoor Rambler (M45/043) 
 5th Longslade Sunshine (M53/074)   Ms Stephanie Davies 
  Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)   Dam: Longslade Morning Sunshine (M47/023) 
 
Commoners Mare - Garth Trophy - Wintered Out 
 Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417) Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
   
Commoners Mare - Albert Ashford - Young Commoner 
 Foxhills Sweetheart (M57/104) Miss Philippa Bates 
   
Commoners Mare - Deeracres - Best Colt Foal 
 Longslade Sunshine (M53/074) Ms Stephanie Davies 
   
Veteran Mare 14 years+ with foal 
 1st Hollybrooke Debbie (M45/006)   Mr John Adams 
  Sire: Burley Gold Blend (S36/157)   Dam: Randalls Delight (M26/367) 
  



 2nd Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428)  Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
 3rd Burnt House Lane Toffee (M45/153)  Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Dainty Lad (S35/245)   Dam: Sunnydale Delight (M36/095) 
 4th Howen Suzy (M46/160)   Mr Haydn L Hicks, Mrs L Hicks & Ben Hicks 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Howen May (AM619) 
 
Novice Broodmare 
 1st Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)   Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
 2nd Mallards Wood Sunlight (M57/131)   Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Apollo (S54/245)  Dam: Spotlight (M46/648) 
 3rd Nutschullyng Beatrix (M55/173)   Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Huckleberry (G50/048) Dam: Margorie (M51/244) 
 4th Brock Bright Breeze (M54/039)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Brock Brocade (M38/098) 
 5th Sladeshill Tinkerbell (M54/180)   Mrs Julie Brown 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)   Dam: Tiptoe Jamie (M40/062) 
 6th Burnt House Lane Toffee (M45/153)  Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Dainty Lad (S35/245)   Dam: Sunnydale Delight (M36/095) 
 
Frank Shutler Cup, best FX/PB foal 
  Sladeshill Rufio (BN1803)   Mrs Julie L & Miss K L Brown 
  Sire: Folds Director (2846)   Dam: Sladeshill Tinkerbell (M54/180) 
 
Best Novice Broodmare Not Exc 138 Cm, Liza Cup 
 Mallards Wood Sunlight (M57/131) Mr Robert Maton 
   
Best Novice Broodmare Exc 138 Cm, Merrie Cup 
 Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068) Mrs Sandra Kilford 
   
Open Broodmare 
 1st Standinghat Saving Grace (M51/004)  Mr William Chatley 
  Sire: Warren Play-Away (S32/188)   Dam: Hyde Midday Mystery (M40/212) 
 2nd Ashley Elegant (M48/124)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Peveril Peter Piper (S21/093)   Dam: Ashley Elena (M27/333) 
 
Filly Foal 
 1st Mallards Wood Imagination (BN1807)  Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)   Dam: Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428) 
 2nd Pilleybailey Pure Gold (M61/023)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Farriers Finale (G56/112)   Dam: Burnt House Lane Toffee (M45/153) 
 3rd Nutschullyng Natural Beauty (M61/014) Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Brookshill Mustang (S46/096)   Dam: Nutschullyng Beatrix (M55/173) 
 4th Sabinas Pure Gold (BN1798)   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041) Dam: Howen Suzy (M46/160) 
 5th Brock Briana (BN1802)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)   Dam: Brock Bright Breeze (M54/039) 
 6th Merrie Morello (BN1801)   Messrs  Sibley 
  Sire: Merrie Madhatter (S46/306)   Dam: Shappen Another Kate (M53/146) 
 
Colt Foal 
 1st Haywards Above and Beyond (BN1809) Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Perriland Alice Springs (M50/511) 
 2nd Standinghat ? (BN1806)   Mr William Chatley 
  Sire: Farriers Fair Chance (S36/120)  Dam: Standinghat Saving Grace (M51/004) 
 3rd Mallards Wood Topthorn (BN1805)  Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)   Dam: Mallards Wood Sunlight (M57/131) 
 4th Furzley Faire Way (Y61/057)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)  Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
 5th Brock Normandy (BN1804)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Sladeshill Blue Spark (S55/078)  Dam: Brock Hyacinth (M52/021) 
 



 
 6th Playmoor Forest Legend (BN1797)  Ms E L Suter 
  Sire: Wootton Hawthorn (S48/126)   Dam: Playmoor Forget Me Not (M55/015) 
 
Foal Championship 
 C Mallards Wood Imagination (BN1807)  Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)   Dam: Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428) 
 Res Haywards Above and Beyond (BN1809) Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Perriland Alice Springs (M50/511) 
 
Junior Yeld Mare not exc 138 cm, 4,5,6 yo 
 1st Kauri Elara (M57/023)   Mr & Mrs A Key 
  Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)   Dam: Kauri Inspiration (M46/505) 
 2nd Portmore Delphinium (M57/126)   Mr A Key 
  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164)  Dam: Portmore Delightfull (M47/461) 
 3rd Highfox Felicity (M56/202)   Mrs Diane Hadwen 
  Sire: Samsons Spy (G45/120)   Dam: Highfox Evensong (M45/046) 
 4th Nutschullyng Josephine (M56/014)   Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Huckleberry (G50/048) Dam: Aldridge Jane (M52/201) 
 
Senior Yeld Mare not exc 138 cm, 7 years+ 
 1st Highfox Faith (M51/217)   Mrs Diane & Miss Philippa Hadwen 
  Sire: Samsons Spy (G45/120)   Dam: Rainy Day Girl (M35/519) 
 2nd More of The Best (M46/690)   Miss Carol Joynes 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Springmoor Bess (M38/004) 
 3rd Hanmer High Days (M49/593)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
 4th Willoway Wishing Well (M54/225)   Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
  Sire: Woodrow Prince Harry (S38/042)  Dam: Willoway Pure Gold (M35/364) 
 5th Ashurst Harmony (M39/846)   Miss Karen Barnes 
  Sire: Oke Dene Peter (S32/119)   Dam: Ashurst Favourite (M32/003) 
 6th Millyford Mayhem (M50/358)   Miss Charlotte Holloway 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)   Dam: Brock Bewitched (M41/449) 
 
Junior Yeld Mare exceeding 138 cm, 4,5,6 yo 
 1st Brock Bezique (M56/206)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)   Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 2nd Willoway Loyal Lady (M55/178)   Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
  Sire: Woodrow Prince Harry (S38/042)  Dam: Willoway Faith (M41/163) 
 3rd Wayland Tayberry (M57/032)   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 4th Trenley Dragonfly (M56/209)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 
 5th Vynnes Magic Touch (M55/027)   Mr Andrew Vine 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Brookshill Blackberry (M45/147) 
 
Senior Yeld Mare exceeding 138 cm, 7 years+ 
 1st Brock Bronwen (M52/020)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)   Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 2nd Sway Special Ethel (M51/131)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
  Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)   Dam: Sway Supreme Lady (M47/429) 
 3rd Hollybrooke Grace (M54/026)   Mr John Adams 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Hollybrooke Gingernut (M44/035) 
 4th Hollyhatch Horlicks (M53/291)   Miss Rosie Kitcher 
  Sire: Rowhill Senator (G47/514)   Dam: Wellhouse Bramble (M44/157) 
 
Mare Championship - O T Price 
 C Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)   Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
 Res Kauri Elara (M57/023)   Mr & Mrs A Key 
  Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)   Dam: Kauri Inspiration (M46/505) 
 
 



Child Handler 11 years and under 
 1st Ashurst Holly III (M51/344)   Mrs Lynn Smith 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights (S43/036) Dam: Ashley Mistletoe (M38/213) 
 2nd Leith Pippin (M40/372)   Mr Sam & Mrs Helen Dovey 
  Sire: Peveril Peter Piper (S21/093)   Dam: Woody Annie (M32/221) 
 3rd Haywards Pied Piper (G57/051)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Haywards Destiny II (M46/033) 
 4th Ridley Jubilee (M54/034)   Mrs Charlotte Lines 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Beaulieu Breezer (M45/068) 
 5th Highfox Hermione (M46/630)   Miss Philippa Hadwen 
  Sire: Wanstead Tarquin Moon (S35/053) Dam: Highfox Finale (M38/087) 
 6th Staghill Rowan (M53/409)   Mr E C Francis 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Royal Oak Nicely (M39/195) 
 
Young Handler 12-16 years 
 1st Furzley Colonnaide (G51/011)   Mr Paul Davis 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 2nd Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)   Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
 3rd Crabbswood Serena (M58/059)   Miss Honor Humble 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Crabbswood Susanah (M51/292) 
 
In-Hand Veteran 
 1st Furzley Magician (S42/174(G))   Mrs Julie Moxon & Julie Platt 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Foxhills Harmony (M38/149) 
 2nd Ashurst Harmony (M39/846)   Miss Karen Barnes 
  Sire: Oke Dene Peter (S32/119)   Dam: Ashurst Favourite (M32/003) 
 3rd Hilltop Beauty (M36/191)   Mr & Mrs J Rooke 
  Sire: Ashfield Ace (S32/010(G))   Dam: Fijal Lyric (M10750) 
 
First Cross, PB, X-Reg Youngstock In-Hand 
 1st Marchwood Sandy (PB2516)   Mrs P Sutton & Mr A Humble 
  Sire: Hollyhatch Huntsman (S54/165)  Dam: Marchwood Pixie (826046050023923) 
 2nd Cameron Prince Hal (PB2592(G))   Mrs V A Attrill 
  Sire: Cameron Luck of The Irish (S56/070) Dam: Cameron Katie (PBM141) 
 3rd Sway Lightening (PB2484)   Mr Robin Johnson 
  Sire: Unknown (XX00004)   Dam: Daniels Paprika (M48/067) 
 4th Welham Blue Symphony (PB2608)   Mrs Louise Bolton 
  Sire: Blackwell Chalice (S44/122)   Dam: River N' Blues (372IRE45068635T) 
 5th Blackwell Here and Now (PB2550(G))  Ms Sophie Grimes 
  Sire: Blackwell Jonathan (S46/059)  Dam: Tammy (826048000061239) 
 
First Cross, PB, X-reg 4 years+ In-Hand 
 1st Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G)) Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven (UN REG) 
 2nd Brokwells Silver Lining (PB2299(G))  Miss Susan Irving 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Rubicon Chance Encounter  
 3rd Blackwell No Limits (PB2384)   Ms Carla Wateridge 
  Sire: Blackwell Jonathan (S46/059)  Dam: Tammy (826048000061239) 
 4th Lordsoak Clint (PB2315(G))   Ms Anna Bruce 
  Sire: Gafros Caruso (8260540914209TS) Dam: Lordsoak Little Jess (M49/477) 
 
Riding Pony/Horse any age In-Hand 
 1st Brokwells Silver Lining (PB2299(G))  Miss Susan Irving 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Rubicon Chance Encounter  
 2nd Saris Fingers Crossed (M59/010)   Mrs Sarah J Goddard 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Saris Tarantella (M45/345) 
 3rd Portmore Delphinium (M57/126)   Mr A Key 
  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164)  Dam: Portmore Delightfull (M47/461) 
 4th Buckland Amulet (M60/035)   Mrs & Miss Julie & Rebekkah Fisher 
  Sire: Buckland Skyline (S56/079)   Dam: Yewtree Lady In Red (M42/185) 
 5th Trenley Tamarillo (G51/174)   Miss Nariece Acworth 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099)  Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 



 6th Woottonheath Muztang (G55/180)   Mrs V A Attrill 
  Sire: Brookshill Mustang (S46/096)   Dam: Priory Mazurka (M39/793) 
 
Hunter Type any age In-Hand 
 1st Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G)) Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven (UN REG) 
 2nd Brokwells Silver Lining (PB2299(G))  Miss Susan Irving 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Rubicon Chance Encounter  
 3rd Blackwell No Limits (PB2384)   Ms Carla Wateridge 
  Sire: Blackwell Jonathan (S46/059)  Dam: Tammy (826048000061239) 
 4th Ashurst Holly III (M51/344)   Mrs Lynn Smith 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights (S43/036) Dam: Ashley Mistletoe (M38/213) 
 5th Perriland Dragonfly (Y58/092)   Ms Lynden Barrow 
  Sire: Peveril Pendragon (S45/103)   Dam: Willoway Honesty (M47/545) 
 6th Kauri Elara (M57/023)   Mr & Mrs A Key 
  Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)   Dam: Kauri Inspiration (M46/505) 
 
Competition/Sports Pony on triangle 
 1st Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G)) Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven (UN REG) 
 2nd Kauri Elara (M57/023)   Mr & Mrs A Key 
  Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)   Dam: Kauri Inspiration (M46/505) 
 3rd Cameron Prince Hal (PB2592(G))   Mrs V A Attrill 
  Sire: Cameron Luck of The Irish (S56/070) Dam: Cameron Katie (PBM141) 
 4th Woottonheath Muztang (G55/180)   Mrs V A Attrill 
  Sire: Brookshill Mustang (S46/096)   Dam: Priory Mazurka (M39/793) 
 
Beaulieu Road Sales Championship 
 C Crabbswood Serena (M58/059)   Miss Honor Humble 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Crabbswood Susanah (M51/292) 
 Res Hatchettmill Forth (Y57/062)   Ms Hayley Yates 
  Sire: Halestorm Branston Pickle (S52/257) Dam: Hatchettmill Viking (M49/547) 
 
Gaza Cup - Best Youngstock Owned By A Young Commoner 
 C Crabbswood Serena (M58/059)   Miss Honor Humble 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Crabbswood Susanah (M51/292) 
 Res Mogshade Quarryman (Y60/063)   Mrs Jehanna Stride 
  Sire: Rushmoor Dalesman (S57/150)  Dam: Cuffnells Fun Fair (M49/542) 
 
Youngstock Championship  
 C Sungold Solar Flare (M58/009)   Mrs Susan E Frost 
  Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)   Dam: Portmore Patsy (M55/008) 
 Res Wayland Elderberry (S58/093)   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 
Forest Bred Youngstock Championship  
 C Portmore Corporal (S59/062)   Ms Kate Baxter 
  Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)   Dam: Portmore Forget-Me-Not (M45/205) 
 Res Brock Hullabaloo (Y59/186)   Mrs M C Bridgett & Amy Bridgett 
  Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Dam: Brock Celebration (M49/323) 
 
Forest Bred 4 Years And Over Championship  
 C Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G))   Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149)  Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
 Res Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
  Sire: Smiler of Sheepwash (S29/024)  Dam: Glenbeech Sweetie (M40/513) 
 
Forest Bred Overall Championship  
 C Portmore Corporal (S59/062)   Ms Kate Baxter 
  Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)   Dam: Portmore Forget-Me-Not (M45/205) 
 Res Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G))   Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149)  Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
 



Dolly Grey IX Supreme Championship 
 C Wayland Elderberry (S58/093)   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 Res Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)   Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
 
Breeders Perpetual Championship 
 C Wayland Elderberry (S58/093)   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 Res Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)   Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
 
NPS In-hand Kilmannan Stud Silver Medal Rosette 
 C Wayland Elderberry (S58/093)   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
   
 


